July 15, 2014 Second Primary Election Results by Contest

Contest Choice

SHERIFF - REP Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

SHERIFF - DEM Al J. Whitney

Russell Davenport

BEAUFORT COUNTY

Party
REP

REP
DEM
DEM

Total Votes
1,095

1,653
2,275
1,633

Election Day
676

1,050
1,608
1,026

One Stop
419

500
666
605

Wednesday, July 23, 2014

Abs Mail
0

0
0
0
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July 15, 2014 Second Primary Election Results by Precinct

Precinct

TOTAL

AUROR

BEADM

BELHV

BLCK

CHOCO

EDWAR

GILEA

HB

Contest
SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

SHERIFF - REP

Choice
Harry Meredith

Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney
Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney
Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney
Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney
Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney
Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney
Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney
Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney
Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith

BEAUFORT COUNTY

Party
REP

REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP

Total Votes
1,095

1,553
2,275
1,633
7
26
177
40
39
87
31
57
25
42
214
80
12
29
61
33
43
107
85
77
8
13
79
24
83
44
16
33
22

Election Day
676

1,050
1,608
1,026
7
26
177
40
39
87
31
57
25
42
214
80
12
29
61
33
43
107
85
77
8
13
79
24
83
44
16
33
22

Wednesday, July 23, 2014

One Stop
419

500
666
605
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Abs Mail
0
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July 15, 2014 Second Primary Election Results by Precinct

Precinct

HB

NCRK

OLDF

PANTE

PINET

PSJW3

RVRD

SURBA

TCRK

Contest
SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

Choice
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney
Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney
Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney
Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney
Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney
Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney
Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney
Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney
Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney

BEAUFORT COUNTY

Party
REP

DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM

Total Votes
37

29
21
33
51
51
49
16
37
74
38
34
40

118
40
40
53
18
23
12

4

126
19
65
44
83
70
58
91
52

11
36

121
70

Election Day
37

29
21
33
51
51
49
16
37
74
38
34
40

118
40
40
53
18
23
12

4

126
19
65
44
83
70
58
91
52

11
36

121
70

Wednesday, July 23, 2014

One Stop
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Abs Mail
0
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July 15, 2014 Second Primary Election Results by Precinct

Precinct

WASH1

WASH2

WASH4

WASHP

WDPD

TRANSFER

Contest

SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

SHERIFF - REP

SHERIFF - DEM

Choice

Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney
Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney
Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney
Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney
Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney
Russell Davenport
Harry Meredith
Ernie Coleman

Al J. Whitney

Russell Davenport

BEAUFORT COUNTY

Party
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM

Total Votes
75
21
26
67
41
21
13

109
16
32
59
63
63
40
53
48
64
29
73
37
52

0
0
0
0

Election Day
75
21
26
67
41
21
13

109
16
32
59
63
63
40
53
48
64
29
73
37
52

0
0
0
0

Wednesday, July 23, 2014

One Stop
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